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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4265  Nick Connolly            12  Iowa-Grant                   17:33.5  5:40 
      2    2 4262  Mason Aide               10  Iowa-Grant                   18:02.0  5:49 
      3    3 4308  Nicholas Stitzer         10  Riverdale                    19:19.7  6:14 
      4    4 4270  Owen Laufenberg          10  Iowa-Grant                   19:37.9  6:20 
      5      4244  Jordan Erickson          11  Hillsboro                    19:44.4  6:22 
      6    5 4304  Ashton Miess             10  Riverdale                    19:45.9  6:22 
      7    6 4272  Lucas Oyen               12  Iowa-Grant                   20:19.8  6:33 
      8    7 4274  Caden Pennekamp          10  Iowa-Grant                   20:32.0  6:37 
      9    8 4275  Nic Pennekamp            12  Iowa-Grant                   20:44.8  6:41 
     10    9 4278  Cyle Steffl               9  Iowa-Grant                   20:53.9  6:44 
     11      4263  Felix Bartolo-Garcia      9  Iowa-Grant                   21:15.5  6:51 
     12      4277  Albert Rosales           12  Iowa-Grant                   21:35.5  6:57 
     13      7760  Brady Penniston          11  PA                           21:56.8  7:04 
     14      4249  Parker Skala              9  Hillsboro                    22:23.5  7:13 
     15   10 4301  Jackson Kinney           12  Riverdale                    22:27.5  7:14 
     16      4264  Dylan Bingham            11  Iowa-Grant                   22:54.1  7:23 
     17   11 4309  Richie Stitzer           11  Riverdale                    23:12.3  7:29 
     18      4267  Ryan Esser               12  Iowa-Grant                   23:27.3  7:33 
     19   12 4299  Dreyton Deglow            9  Riverdale                    23:28.3  7:34 
     20   13 4311  Will Stitzer             12  Riverdale                    23:39.1  7:37 
     21      7763  Caden Stoeger            10  PA                           23:47.4  7:40 
     22      4246  Mason Haas               10  Hillsboro                    24:02.4  7:45 
     23      7762  Nathan Nickels           11  PA                           24:29.8  7:54 
     24   14 4316  Mason Werthwein          11  Riverdale                    24:38.4  7:56 
     25      4300  Terik Jones               9  Riverdale                    25:47.1  8:18 
     26      4302  Henry Kovars              9  Riverdale                    26:47.3  8:38 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    20  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:13.1  96:05.2 2:58.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nick Connolly             12 17:33.5
       2      2  Mason Aide                10 18:02.0
       3      4  Owen Laufenberg           10 19:37.9
       4      6  Lucas Oyen                12 20:19.8
       5      7  Caden Pennekamp           10 20:32.0
       6   (  8) Nic Pennekamp             12 20:44.8
       7   (  9) Cyle Steffl                9 20:53.9

       2.    41  Riverdale                                  (21:38.8  108:13.7 4:08.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nicholas Stitzer          10 19:19.7
       2      5  Ashton Miess              10 19:45.9
       3     10  Jackson Kinney            12 22:27.5
       4     11  Richie Stitzer            11 23:12.3
       5     12  Dreyton Deglow             9 23:28.3
       6   ( 13) Will Stitzer              12 23:39.1
       7   ( 14) Mason Werthwein           11 24:38.4
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4268  Will Fulton               7  Iowa-Grant                   10:01.4  6:28 
      2      3976  Adam Cody                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:09.2  6:33 
      3    2 4297  Lakota Brewer             7  Riverdale                    10:28.2  6:46 
      4      3981  Johnny Robinson           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:31.5  6:48 
      5    3 4306  Brody Miess               7  Riverdale                    10:52.3  7:01 
      6    4 4315  Conlan Walsh              7  Riverdale                    10:56.2  7:04 
      7    5 4269  Noah Lange                7  Iowa-Grant                   10:59.9  7:06 
      8    6 4307  Caleb Schlehlein          8  Riverdale                    11:02.3  7:08 
      9      3978  Eli Grunow                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:38.0  7:31 
     10    7 4271  Landon Lengyel            8  Iowa-Grant                   11:48.5  7:38 
     11    8 4279  Charles Straka            8  Iowa-Grant                   11:51.4  7:39 
     12    9 4280  Jonah Wetter              7  Iowa-Grant                   11:54.6  7:41 
     13      3979  Liam Grunow               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:56.6  7:43 
     14   10 4273  Wyatt Peat                8  Iowa-Grant                   12:13.5  7:54 
     15   11 4266  Blake Droessler           8  Iowa-Grant                   12:43.3  8:13 
     16   12 4312  Johnathan Thornton        7  Riverdale                    13:03.8  8:26 
     17   13 4313  William Thornton          7  Riverdale                    13:49.1  8:55 
     18   14 4303  Gavin Kreul               8  Riverdale                    14:11.0  9:09 
     19      4276  Ronald Riniker            7  Iowa-Grant                   14:38.5  9:27 
     20      4314  Brandon Tomas             8  Riverdale                    14:51.2  9:35 
     21      4305  Brandon Miess             8  Riverdale                    16:56.9 10:57 
     22      4310  Ty Stitzer                8  Riverdale                    20:09.6 13:01 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Riverdale                                  (11:16.6  56:22.8 2:35.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lakota Brewer              7 10:28.2
       2      3  Brody Miess                7 10:52.3
       3      4  Conlan Walsh               7 10:56.2
       4      6  Caleb Schlehlein           8 11:02.3
       5     12  Johnathan Thornton         7 13:03.8
       6   ( 13) William Thornton           7 13:49.1
       7   ( 14) Gavin Kreul                8 14:11.0

       2.    30  Iowa-Grant                                 (11:19.2  56:35.8 1:53.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Fulton                7 10:01.4
       2      5  Noah Lange                 7 10:59.9
       3      7  Landon Lengyel             8 11:48.5
       4      8  Charles Straka             8 11:51.4
       5      9  Jonah Wetter               7 11:54.6
       6   ( 10) Wyatt Peat                 8 12:13.5
       7   ( 11) Blake Droessler            8 12:43.3


